Time

7:30-8:30

9:30-11:30

12:00 - 13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
16:30
17:00
18:30
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

Friday 26th - Day One

Saturday 27th - Day Two

Sunday 89th - Day Three

Monday 29th - Day Four

Tuesday 30th - Day Five

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Breakfast

Morning Training Session

Morning Training Session

Morning Training Session

Morning Training Session

Lunchtime

Lunchtime

Lunchtime

Goodbye Meeting @ 12:00

Check-In

Family/Pool Time

Family/Pool Time

Introductory Meeting

Coaches Q&A

Pro Club Presentation

Family/Pool Time

Check Out @ 12:15

Afternoon Training Session

Afternoon Training Session

Afternoon Training Session

Afternoon Training Session

Evening Games

Evening Games

Evening Games

Evening Games

Dinner/Family Time

Dinner/Family Time

Dinner/Family Time

Dinner/Family Time

Lights Out

Lights Out

Lights Out

Lights Out




